Suffixes of available designs
165 166
Needle roller with lat ends
Deviating or modiied internal design with the same boundary dimensions
Example: K 40x45x17 D (Needle roller and cage assembly with a double split cage)
Single split needle roller and cage assembly
Inner ring with a non-directionally ground raceway
Inner ring with a pre-ground raceway and a machining allowance

189 190
Needle roller bearings with machined rings with langes, with an inner ring
Type
Main dimensions Dimensions Shoulder and chamfer dimensions
d D B C F r
min.
s
max.
d
min.
D
max.
r
max.
- mm mm mm
NKI5/12TN 5 15 12 – 8 0.3 1.5 7 13 0.3
NKI5/16TN 5 15 16 – 8 0.3 2 7 13 0.3
NKI6/12TN 6 16 12 – 9 0.3 1.5 8 14 0.3
NKI6/16TN 6 16 16 – 9 0.3 2 8 14 0.3
NKI7/12TN 7 17 12 – 10 0.3 1.5 9 15 0.3
NKI7/16TN 7 17 16 – 10 0.3 2 9 15 0.3
NKI9/12 9 19 12 – 12 0.3 1.5 11 17 0.3
NKI9/16 9 19 16 – 12 0.3 2 11 17 0.3
NA4900 10 22 13 – 14 0.3 0.5 12 20 0.3
NA4900.2RS 10 22 14 13 14 0.3 0.5 12 20 0.3
NKI10/16 10 22 16 – 14 0.3 0.5 12 20 0.3
NKI10/20 10 22 20 – 14 0.3 0.5 12 20 0.3
NA4901 12 24 13 – 16 0.3 0.5 14 22 0.3
NA4901.2RS 12 24 14 13 16 0.3 0.5 14 22 0.3
NKI12/16 12 24 16 – 16 0.3 0.5 14 22 0.3
NKI12/20 12 24 20 – 16 0.3 0.5 14 22 0.3
NA6901 12 24 22 – 16 0.3 1 14 22 0.3
NKI15/16 15 27 16 – 19 0.3 0.5 17 25 0.3
NKI15/20 15 27 20 – 19 0.3 0.5 17 25 0.3
NA4902 15 28 13 – 20 0.3 0.5 17 26 0.3
NA4902.2RS 15 28 14 13 20 0.3 0.5 17 26 0.3
NA6902 15 28 23 – 20 0.3 1 17 26 0.3
NKIS15 15 35 20 – 22 0.6 0.5 19 31 0.6
NKI17/16 17 29 16 – 21 0.3 0.5 19 27 0.3
NKI17/20 17 29 20 – 21 0.3 0.5 19 27 0.3
NA4903 17 30 13 – 22 0.3 0.5 19 28 0.3
NA4903.2RS 17 30 14 13 22 0.3 0.5 19 28 0.3
NA6903 17 30 23 – 22 0.3 1 19 28 0.3
NKIS17 17 37 20 – 24 0.6 0.5 21 33 0.6
NKI20/16 20 32 16 – 24 0.3 0.5 22 30 0.3
NKI20/20 20 32 20 – 24 0.3 0.5 22 30 0.3
NA4904 20 37 17 – 25 0.3 0.8 22 35 0.3
NA4904.2RS 20 37 18 17 25 0.3 0.5 22 35 0.3
NA6904 20 37 30 – 25 0.3 1 22 35 0.3
NKIS20 20 42 20 – 28 0.6 0.5 24 38 0.6
NKI22/16 22 34 16 – 26 0.3 0.5 24 32 0.3
NKI22/20 22 34 20 – 26 0.3 0.5 24 32 0.3
NA49/22 22 39 17 – 28 0.3 0.8 24 37 0.3
1 2                                a             a             a             ，
Type Weight
Fatigue load limit

Needle roller bearings with machined rings with langes, with an inner ring
Type
Main dimensions Dimensions Shoulder and chamfer dimensions
d D B C F r
min.
s
max.
d
min.
D
max.
r
max.
- mm mm mm
NA69/22 22 39 30 – 28 0.3 0.5 24 37 0.3
NKI25/20TN 25 38 20 – 29 0.3 1 27 36 0.3
NKI25/30 25 38 30 – 29 0.3 1.5 27 36 0.3
NA4905 25 42 17 – 30 0.3 0.8 27 40 0.3
NA4905.2RS 25 42 18 17 30 0.3 0.5 27 40 0.3
NA6905 25 42 30 – 30 0.3 1 27 40 0.3
NKIS25 25 47 22 – 32 0.6 1 29 43 0.6
NKI28/20TN 28 42 20 – 32 0.3 1 30 40 0.3
NKI28/30 28 42 30 – 32 0.3 1.5 30 40 0.3
NA49/28 28 45 17 – 32 0.3 0.8 30 43 0.3
NA69/28 28 45 30 – 32 0.3 1 30 43 0.3
NKI30/20TN 30 45 20 – 35 0.3 0.5 32 43 0.3
NKI30/30TN 30 45 30 – 35 0.3 1 32 43 0.3
NA4906 30 47 17 – 35 0.3 0.8 32 45 0.3
NA4906.2RS 30 47 18 17 35 0.3 0.5 32 45 0.3
NA6906 30 47 30 – 35 0.3 1 32 45 0.3
NKIS30 30 52 22 – 37 0.6 1 34 48 0.6
NKI32/20 32 47 20 – 37 0.3 0.5 34 45 0.3
NKI32/30 32 47 30 – 37 0.3 1 34 45 0.3
NA49/32 32 52 20 – 40 0.6 0.8 36 48 0.6
NA69/32 32 52 36 – 40 0.6 0.5 36 48 0.6
NKI35/20TN 35 50 20 – 40 0.3 0.5 37 48 0.3
NKI35/30 35 50 30 – 40 0.3 1 37 48 0.3
NA4907 35 55 20 – 42 0.6 0.8 39 51 0.6
NA4907.2RS 35 55 21 20 42 0.6 0.5 39 51 0.6
NA6907 35 55 36 – 42 0.6 0.5 39 51 0.6
NKIS35 35 58 22 – 43 0.6 0.5 39 53 0.6
NKI38/20 38 53 20 – 43 0.3 0.5 40 51 0.3
NKI38/30 38 53 30 – 43 0.3 1 40 51 0.3
NKI40/20TN 40 55 20 – 45 0.3 0.5 42 53 0.3
NKI40/30TN 40 55 30 – 45 0.3 1 42 53 0.3
NA4908 40 62 22 – 48 0.6 1 44 58 0.6
NA4908.2RS 40 62 23 22 48 0.6 0.5 44 58 0.6
NA6908 40 62 40 – 48 0.6 0.5 44 58 0.6
NKIS40 40 65 22 – 50 1 0.5 45 60 1
NKI42/20 42 57 20 – 47 0.3 0.5 44 55 0.3
NKI42/30 42 57 30 – 47 0.3 1 44 55 0.3
NKI45/25TN 45 62 25 – 50 0.6 1.5 49 58 0.6
1 2                                a             a             a             ，
Type Weight
Fatigue load limit
P

193 194
Needle roller bearings with machined rings with langes, with an inner ring
Type
Main dimensions Dimensions Shoulder and chamfer dimensions
d D B C F r
min.
s
max.
d
min.
D
max.
r
max.
- mm mm mm
NKI45/35TN 45 62 35 – 50 0.6 2 49 58 0.6
NA4909 45 68 22 – 52 0.6 1 49 64 0.6
NA4909.2RS 45 68 23 22 52 0.6 0.5 49 64 0.6
NA6909 45 68 40 – 52 0.6 0.5 49 64 0.6
NKIS45 45 72 22 – 55 1 0.5 50 67 1
NKI50/25 50 68 25 – 55 0.6 1.5 54 64 0.6
NKI50/35 50 68 35 – 55 0.6 2 54 64 0.6
NA4910 50 72 22 – 58 0.6 1 54 68 0.6
NA4910.2RS 50 72 23 22 58 0.6 0.5 54 68 0.6
NA6910 50 72 40 – 58 0.6 0.5 54 68 0.6
NKIS50 50 80 28 – 60 1.1 2 56.5 73.5 1
NKI55/25TN 55 72 25 – 60 0.6 1.5 59 68 0.6
NKI55/35 55 72 35 – 60 0.6 2 59 68 0.6
NA4911 55 80 25 – 63 1 1.5 60 75 1
NA6911 55 80 45 – 63 1 1.5 60 75 1
NKIS55 55 85 28 – 65 1.1 2 61.5 78.5 1
NKI60/25 60 82 25 – 68 0.6 1 64 78 0.6
NKI60/35 60 82 35 – 68 0.6 1 64 78 0.6
NA4912 60 85 25 – 68 1 1.5 65 80 1
NA6912 60 85 45 – 68 1 1.5 65 80 1
NKIS60 60 90 28 – 70 1.1 2 66.5 83.5 1
NKI65/25 65 90 25 – 73 1 1 70 85 1
NA4913 65 90 25 – 72 1 1.5 70 85 1
NKI65/35 65 90 35 – 73 1 1 70 85 1
NA6913 65 90 45 – 72 1 1.5 70 85 1
NKIS65 65 95 28 – 75 1.1 2 71.5 88.5 1
NKI70/25 70 95 25 – 80 1 0.8 75 90 1
NKI70/35 70 95 35 – 80 1 0.8 75 90 1
NA4914 70 100 30 – 80 1 1.5 75 95 1
NA6914 70 100 54 – 80 1 1 75 95 1
NKI75/25 75 105 25 – 85 1 1 80 100 1
NA4915 75 105 30 – 85 1 1.5 80 100 1
NKI75/35 75 105 35 – 85 1 1 80 100 1
NA6915 75 105 54 – 85 1 1 80 100 1
NKI80/25 80 110 25 – 90 1 1 85 105 1
NA4916 80 110 30 – 90 1 1.5 85 105 1
NKI80/35 80 110 35 – 90 1 1 85 105 1
NA6916 80 110 54 – 90 1 1 85 105 1
1 2                                a             a             a             ，
Type Weight
Fatigue load limit

195 196
Needle roller bearings with machined rings with langes, with an inner ring
Type
Main dimensions Dimensions Shoulder and chamfer dimensions
d D B C F r
min.
s
max.
d
min.
D
max.
r
max.
- mm mm mm
NKI85/26 85 115 26 – 95 1 1.5 90 110 1
NKI85/36 85 115 36 – 95 1 1.5 90 110 1
NA4917 85 120 35 – 100 1.1 1 91.5 113.5 1
NA6917 85 120 63 – 100 1.1 1 91.5 113.5 1
NKI90/26 90 120 26 – 100 1 1.5 95 115 1
NKI90/36 90 120 36 – 100 1 1.5 95 115 1
NA4918 90 125 35 – 105 1.1 1 96.5 118.5 1
NA6918 90 125 63 – 105 1.1 1 96.5 118.5 1
NKI95/26 95 125 26 – 105 1 1.5 100 120 1
NKI95/36 95 125 36 – 105 1 1.5 100 120 1
NA4919 95 130 35 – 110 1.1 1 101.5 123.5 1
NA6919 95 130 63 – 110 1.1 1 101.5 123.5 1
NKI100/30 100 130 30 – 110 1.1 1.5 106.5 123.5 1
NKI100/40 100 130 40 – 110 1.1 2 106.5 123.5 1
NA4920 100 140 40 – 115 1.1 2 106.5 133.5 1
NA4822 110 140 30 – 120 1 0.8 115 135 1
NA4922 110 150 40 – 125 1.1 2 116.5 143.5 1
NA4824 120 150 30 – 130 1 0.8 125 145 1